a@—ém SHARED 10

HIBISCUS SWIRL CHEESECAKE
orange biscotti crust, hibiscus reduction,
strawberry basil orange salad

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE DOME
milk chocolate brownie, dark cocoa nib dentelle,
luxardo cherry, feuilletine flakes

VANILLA BEAN CREME BRULEE
fresh berries, cookie

PROFITEROLES
vanilla ice cream, pistachio milk crumb, hot fudge

ICE CREAM DU JOUR
with hot fudge or caramel sauce, cookie

SORBET DU JOUR
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SWEET WINES

2018 Chéateau La Tour Blanche SsB/SEMILLON Sauternes Bordeaux 15

2016 Royal Tokaji Co. FURMINT blend '5 Puttonyos' Hungary
10 Year Kopke TAWNY PORT Portugal

20 Year Kopke TAWNY PORT Portugal

1989 D'Oliveira SERCIAL Madeira

1986 D'Oliveira VERDELHO Madeira

MYV Rare Wine Co. BUAL Historic Series ‘Boston’ Madeira

1990 D'Oliveira MALVASIA Madeira

1995 D'Oliveira TINTA NEGRA Madeira

NV Vial-Magnéres GRENACHE ‘Tradition’ Banyuls Languedoc

MV Valdespino PEDRO XIMENEZ 'El Candado' Jerez

DIGESTIFS, PASTIS, & AMARI

Chartreuse VEP Yellow 25 Amaro Dell'etna

Chartreuse VEP Green 25 Amaro Braulio

Five Farms Irish Cream 10  Amaro Montenegro

Nonino Grappa Merlot 15 Amaro Nonino

Drambuie 11 Varnelli Amaro Dell'erborista
Frangelico 9 Vecchio Amaro Del Capo
Sambuca Molinari 9 Zucca Rabarbaro

Caffo Amaretto 9 Pernod

EAU DE VIE (loz)

Reisetbauer Ginger
Reisetbauer Apple
Rochelt Basel Cherry

ORGANIC LOOSE LEAFTEA s
Dragon Pearl Jasmine Green Tea
Milk Jin Xuan Oolong
Chamomile Flowers Herbal Tea
Silver Needle White Tea
Earl Grey De La Créme Black Tea

Assam Black Tea

COFFEE SERVICE s CAPPUNCCINO
ESPRESSO 4 LATTE
AMERICANO a CORTADO

15

15

19

58

70

15

52

42

14

10

10

10

10

12

12

11

14

15

15

20



